2244 INVOICE DATE: 10/05/2024

COMPANY NAME: ZOZICK CARGO LLC
S.NO DATE FROM TO TRUCKS CHARGES WAITING TOTAL

1 10-05-
2024

SHARJAH
SAIF ZONE

JEBEL ALI 12 METER
BOX

TRAILOR

1000.00 AED 600.00 AED 1600.00 AED

SUB TOTAL 1600.00 AED
GATEPASS 30.00 AED

TOTAL 1630.00 AED
ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND THIRTY DIRHAM ONLY